
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$3,602.14

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #3516031

Bidder #3516031

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

Face: $3912.71

Face: $3912.71

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$257.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

10/18/2018
10

/1
8/

20
18

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  HOLLYWOOD OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

2017  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2017  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

146,780

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

146,780

146,780
146,780

146,780

0513

146,780

@ 35.0000

4.97400

5.46230
0.20670

P
ai

d
Paid

0.04410

1.50000
0.06540

Cert #15257

Cert #15257

If Received By

If Received By

Oct 31, 2018

Oct 31, 2018

0.13840

146,780
146,780

189,490
189,490
189,490

146,780

05A-18-00000229
05

A
-1

8-
00

00
02

29

146,780

620812

620812

222.00

7304 MCKINLEY ST

35.00

$4,114.60
$4

,1
14

.6
0

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

AMERISTAR PROPERTIES OF SOUTH FLORIDA
A

M
E

R
IS

T
A

R
 P

R
O

P
E

R
T

IE
S

 O
F

 S
O

U
T

H
 F

LO
R

ID
A

4.70

1,093.20
36.89

71.66

18.71
21.96

0.48820
0.14960
0.12750

0.03200
0.25130
7.44790

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT GROUP INC
4201 NE 29 AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33308

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT GROUP INC
4201 NE 29 AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33308

05   HLWD FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT
B1   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE B1

ONLY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, CREDIT CARD, OR MONEY ORDER ACCEPTED

514110-11-0700

514110-11-0700

0
0
0

0

20.88740

BOULEVARD HEIGHTS SECTION
SIXTEEN FIRST ADD 66-16 B
LOT 6 BLK 10

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

6.47

PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT TAXES MUST BE BY:
CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR
CREDIT CARD - NO PERSONAL CHECKS.
FULL PAYMENT ONLY: NO PARTIAL PAYMENTS  ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
CAN BE ACCEPTED FOR DELINQUENT TAXES.
NO DELINQUENT TAX PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
AT WELLS FARGO BANK.

12.39
284.23
942.52

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

30.34
801.76

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

20.31

189,490

0

189,490

0

189,490

146,780
146,780 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

146,780

$3,345.14

146,780
146,780

146,780

146,780

146,780

146,780
146,780

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



