Property ID Numl 514110-11-070				Tayahla	Value Mi	llana Cada
		Assessed Value	e Exemptior			illage Code 0513
4201 NE 29 AVE FORT LAUDERDALE, 7304 MCKINLEY ST			CA CR FU	ASH, CASHIERS (REDIT CARD - NO JLL PAYMENT ON	INQUENT TAXES CHECK, MONEY D PERSONAL CHI NLY: NO PARTIA D FOR DELINQUI	ORDER, OR IECKS. AL PAYMENTS
BOULEVARD HEIGHTS S SIXTEEN FIRST ADD 66 OT 6 BLK 10				DELINQUENT T WELLS FARGO	TAX PAYMENTS (BANK.	CAN BE MADE
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT		AD Millage	VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	S Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.46230 0.20670	146,780 146,780	0 0	146,780 146,780	801.76 30.34
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI SO FLORIDA WATE	D DEBT LEVY	4.97400 1.50000 0.06540	189,490 189,490 189,490	0 0 0	189,490 189,490 189,490	942.52 284.23 12.39
SO FLOKIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BA SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF HOLLYWO	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC	0.04410 0.13840 0.12750 0.14960 0.48820	146,780 146,780 146,780 146,780 146,780	0 0 0 0 0	146,780 146,780 146,780 146,780 146,780	6.47 20.31 18.71 21.96 71.66
HOLLYWOOD OPERATING DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGATION		7.44790 0.25130 0.03200	146,780 146,780 146,780	0 0 0	146,780 146,780 146,780	1,093.20 36.89 4.70
Levying Authority	Total Mi	Ilage: 20.88740 Ad Valorem Taxes: NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Rate			rem Taxes:	\$3,345.14 Amount
05 HLWD FIRE RES B1 SOUTH BROWA			Q	2 35.0000		222.00 35.00
			N(on-Ad Valorem Ass	sessments:	\$257.00
			Combined Taxes and Assessments:		essments:	\$3,602.14
				<u> </u>		
Face: \$3912.71 Rate: 0.25%	Cert #15257 Bidder #3516031	If Received By Please Pay	Oct 31, 201 \$0.00	8		
	Bidder #3516031	Please Pay 7 Paid Individual T ice of Ad Valorem	\$0.00	Ad Valorem Ass eceipt # 05A-	Folio: 6 Sessments -18-00000229 By AMERISTAR	\$4,114
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #3516031	Please Pay 7 Paid Individual T ice of Ad Valorem Paid	\$0.00 Fax Certificate Tax and Non-A 1 10/18/2018 Re	Ad Valorem Ass eceipt # 05A- Paid PAY YOU	sessments -18-00000229	\$4,114 R PROPERTIE NE AT:
Rate: 0.25% BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY	Bidder #3516031	Please Pay 7 Paid Individual T ice of Ad Valorem Paid Paid	\$0.00 Fax Certificate Tax and Non-A	Ad Valorem Ass eceipt # 05A- Paid PAY YOU broward.	Sessments -18-00000229 By AMERISTAR JR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.cor	\$4,114 R PROPERTIE NE AT:
Rate: 0.25% BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV	Bidder #3516031	Please Pay 7 Paid Individual T ice of Ad Valorem Paid Paid	\$0.00 Fax Certificate Tax and Non-A 10/18/2018 Re ty ID Number	Ad Valorem Ass eceipt # 05A- Paid PAY YOU broward.	Sessments -18-00000229 By AMERISTAR JR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.cor \$3912.71	\$4,11 ² R PROPERTIE NE AT: m Rate: 0.25%
Rate: 0.25% BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	Bidder #3516031	Please Pay 7 Paid Individual T ice of Ad Valorem Paid Paid	\$0.00 Fax Certificate Tax and Non-A 10/18/2018 Ref ty ID Number 10-11-0700	Ad Valorem Ass eceipt # 05A- Paid PAY YOU broward. Face: \$ Cert #152 If Receive	JR TAXES ONLIN county-taxes.cor 3912.71 R 257 Bi	\$4,114 R PROPERTIES NE AT: m